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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Marshall          M5054         1/15       18:04    6:19       18:04
2     Ryan Underwood         M2529         1/24       18:13    6:22       18:10
3     David Jones            M4044         1/19       18:19    6:24       18:18
4     Ron Lampe              M5054         2/15       18:28    6:26       18:24
5     Matt Bubak             M2024         1/15       18:49    6:32       18:40
6     Jay Mathewson          M4044         2/19       18:55    6:36       18:53
7     Graham Bacon           M0119          1/8       19:29    6:37       18:54
8     Rebecca Yoo            F3034         1/34       19:00    6:38       18:58
9     Brandon Ladwig         M2529         2/24       19:12    6:40       19:03
10    David Wixon            M4044         3/19       19:23    6:42       19:10
11    Terry Merrihew         M4549         1/22       19:20    6:45       19:17
12    Jeff Wickett           M4549         2/22       19:45    6:48       19:27
13    Tim Bach               M3034         1/27       19:33    6:51       19:33
14    Tom Osterbuhr          M5559         1/10       19:40    6:52       19:38
15    Tim Carlson            M4044         4/19       19:48    6:54       19:42
16    Bryce Curry            M3034         2/27       20:06    6:59       19:56
17    Rachel Hoger           F3539         1/39       20:05    7:01       20:02
18    Joe Matthews           M4549         3/22       20:12    7:01       20:03
19    Lucas Carl             M3034         3/27       20:58    7:13       20:39
20    Barney Rempe           M5559         2/10       20:43    7:14       20:41
21    Andrew Meyers          M3539         1/25       20:49    7:17       20:49
22    David Kestner          M3539         2/25       21:18    7:18       20:53
23    Mary Knott             F3539         2/39       20:56    7:19       20:54
24    Carson Crockett        M0119          2/8       21:02    7:20       20:56
25    Jim Workman            M4549         4/22       21:09    7:21       21:01
26    Jeff Ladwig            M5054         3/15       21:23    7:26       21:15
27    Colin Curry            M2529         3/24       21:29    7:28       21:19
28    Brian Dunic            M0119          3/8       21:30    7:31       21:30
29    William Newton         M5054         4/15       21:37    7:33       21:34
30    Jeff Cole              M4044         5/19       22:09    7:34       21:36
31    Ken Curran             M4549         5/22       21:49    7:34       21:39
32    Jim Horacek            M3539         3/25       21:45    7:35       21:42
33    Todd Weigandt          M4549         6/22       22:01    7:36       21:43
34    Brandon Skocz          M2529         4/24       21:44    7:36       21:44
35    Josh Barker            M3034         4/27       21:58    7:36       21:44
36    Sean Kenney            M3539         4/25       21:57    7:37       21:45
37    Ryan Price             M0119          4/8       22:03    7:41       21:58
38    John Murnane           M3539         5/25       22:16    7:42       22:00
39    Dean McCormick         M5054         5/15       22:08    7:44       22:06
40    Avery Allen            F2024         1/18       22:28    7:45       22:09
41    Jake Maestas           M0119          5/8       22:27    7:46       22:12
42    Louis Morales          M2529         5/24       22:50    7:49       22:20
43    Brandon Apel           M2529         6/24       22:58    7:53       22:31
44    Jace Bausch            M2024         2/15       22:46    7:53       22:32
45    Steven Scoville        M5559         3/10       22:41    7:55       22:37
46    Robert Leonard         M5054         6/15       22:51    7:55       22:37
47    Todd Reznicek          M4549         7/22       22:44    7:55       22:39
48    Andrew Rehurek         M2529         7/24       22:47    7:56       22:41
49    Robert Curran          M2529         8/24       23:28    7:57       22:42
50    Andrew Miller          M4044         6/19       23:19    7:57       22:44
51    Nate Bock              M3539         6/25       23:19    7:58       22:46
52    Charles Bausch         M3034         5/27       23:09    7:58       22:46
53    Brett Allen            M3539         7/25       22:51    7:58       22:48
54    Tony Palfini           M3539         8/25       22:51    7:59       22:48
55    Ryan Fried             M3034         6/27       22:56    7:59       22:49
56    Ann Kennedy            F5054         1/15       23:32    8:00       22:52
57    Zach O'Reilly          M2024         3/15       23:20    8:01       22:55
58    Amanda Dwyer           F2024         2/18       23:20    8:01       22:55
59    Todd Schmitz           M4549         8/22       23:11    8:02       22:58
60    Mary Byrd              F4549         1/24       23:47    8:05       23:07
61    Nicolette Ethofer      F2024         3/18       23:47    8:05       23:08
62    Scott McGaha           M4044         7/19       23:54    8:06       23:09
63    Rachel Washburn        F2529         1/23       23:16    8:06       23:10
64    Coleen Duda            F4044         1/35       23:19    8:07       23:11
65    Julie Sass             F3034         2/34       23:14    8:08       23:14
66    Cletus Roth            M5559         4/10       23:19    8:10       23:19
67    Ritchie Morales        M2024         4/15       23:51    8:10       23:20
68    Katina Conrad          F3539         3/39       23:40    8:12       23:25
69    Noah Correa            M2024         5/15       24:17    8:12       23:26
70    Kristen Fried          F2529         2/23       23:34    8:12       23:27
71    Erin Hall              F3034         3/34       24:20    8:13       23:28
72    Lillian Kottich        F2529         3/23       23:41    8:13       23:29
73    Emily Bausch           F3034         4/34       24:11    8:20       23:48
74    Warren Whitacre        M5054         7/15       24:06    8:20       23:48
75    Missy Buntrock         F3034         5/34       23:58    8:20       23:50
76    Larry Fasnacht         M5559         5/10       24:21    8:25       24:05
77    Bill Williams          M3539         9/25       24:37    8:27       24:08
78    Joe Baumert            M3034         7/27       24:51    8:33       24:25
79    Tony Rosso             M3539        10/25       24:48    8:33       24:25
80    Bryan Knaus            M3539        11/25       24:35    8:33       24:27
81    Hayden Byrd            M2024         6/15       25:09    8:34       24:29
82    Randy Conrad           M4549         9/22       24:44    8:34       24:29
83    Roger Curry            M6099          1/4       24:40    8:34       24:30
84    Paula Porzelt          F3034         6/34       24:46    8:35       24:31
85    Bradley Lambert        M3539        12/25       24:58    8:37       24:37
86    Chris Fernengel        M3034         8/27       24:58    8:37       24:38
87    Jessica Oconnell       F0119         1/10       24:49    8:37       24:38
88    George Oconnell        M4549        10/22       24:50    8:38       24:40
89    Jon Permenter          M5054         8/15       25:33    8:38       24:40
90    Melissa Meeker         F3539         4/39       25:30    8:39       24:44
91    Lisa Throener          F4044         2/35       25:06    8:42       24:51
92    Steven Filips          M4549        11/22       25:40    8:42       24:52
93    Erin Bock              F3539         5/39       25:29    8:43       24:54
94    Kaitlin Miller         F3034         7/34       25:29    8:43       24:55
95    Krista Heineman        F4044         3/35       25:04    8:45       25:00
96    Kevin Thompson         M4044         8/19       25:17    8:46       25:03
97    Eric Magendantz        M4549        12/22       26:00    8:47       25:06
98    Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M2529         9/24       25:49    8:47       25:07
99    Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F2529         4/23       25:49    8:47       25:07
100   Deanna Barker          F4549         2/24       25:26    8:50       25:14

Generated February 13, 2026 at 6:35 AM 1/4



"I Survived" Doomsday Run 2012 - Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Phil Breed             M4549        13/22       25:59    8:51       25:16
102   Adam Hoyt              M3539        13/25       26:12    8:51       25:18
103   Amy Thompson           F3539         6/39       25:36    8:52       25:21
104   Jillian Kozel          F2024         4/18       25:51    8:52       25:22
105   Phaedra Weibusch       F2529         5/23       25:30    8:52       25:22
106   Christopher Arkfeld    M2024         7/15       25:58    8:53       25:24
107   Matt Thompson          M2529        10/24       26:02    8:54       25:27
108   Brock Sass             M3034         9/27       26:18    8:56       25:32
109   McHael Marx            M2529        11/24       25:48    8:56       25:33
110   Beth Knott             F2529         6/23       25:44    8:57       25:36
111   April Koske            F3539         7/39       25:52    8:58       25:38
112   Kimberly Nitchals      F3539         8/39       26:38    8:58       25:38
113   Andrew Tweedy          M4044         9/19       26:40    8:58       25:39
114   Scott Baker            M4549        14/22       26:02    8:59       25:41
115   Mike Safford           M3539        14/25       25:47    8:59       25:42
116   Jim Tomanek            M3539        15/25       25:47    9:00       25:42
117   John Tomanek           M2529        12/24       25:47    9:00       25:42
118   Dylan Parlor           M2024         8/15       26:16    9:01       25:46
119   Paul Michalak          M3539        16/25       26:10    9:02       25:48
120   Lauren Kasper          F0119         2/10       26:14    9:02       25:48
121   Dawn Melcher           F3539         9/39       26:49    9:02       25:49
122   Rick Shever            M5559         6/10       26:34    9:02       25:50
123   Michael Boyle          M4044        10/19       25:53    9:03       25:53
124   Carol Healy            F5054         2/15       26:06    9:03       25:53
125   Vincent Gregorio       M3539        17/25       26:57    9:06       25:59
126   Paul Knott             M5559         7/10       26:08    9:06       26:01
127   Kimberly Bacon         F4549         3/24       26:41    9:07       26:02
128   Michael Healy          M2529        13/24       26:16    9:07       26:03
129   Christopher Waldron    M2529        14/24       26:12    9:07       26:03
130   Katy Morehouse         F2529         7/23       26:50    9:08       26:06
131   Adam Morehouse         M2529        15/24       26:51    9:08       26:07
132   Seth Horton            M3034        10/27       26:46    9:09       26:08
133   Lynne Officer          F3539        10/39       27:14    9:11       26:15
134   Leigh Officer          F4044         4/35       27:17    9:12       26:17
135   Nikki Franks           F3034         8/34       26:27    9:14       26:22
136   Natalie Cantral        F2024         5/18       27:09    9:18       26:35
137   Michaela Cantral       F2024         6/18       27:09    9:18       26:35
138   Jon Kottich            M2529        16/24       26:51    9:19       26:37
139   Jennifer Hoyt          F3539        11/39       27:33    9:20       26:40
140   Michelle Chastain      F3539        12/39       27:33    9:20       26:40
141   Bea Sides              F6099          1/4       26:50    9:21       26:42
142   Kevin Klein            M2529        17/24       27:25    9:21       26:44
143   Ana Benitez            F2024         7/18       27:26    9:22       26:45
144   Vanita Sass            F3539        13/39       27:35    9:23       26:49
145   Marie Kozel            F5559          1/4       27:22    9:24       26:53
146   James Lewandowski      M5559         8/10       27:02    9:25       26:55
147   Chris Turner           M2024         9/15       27:33    9:27       27:00
148   Lauren Larson          F0119         3/10       27:34    9:27       27:01
149   Lisa Wixon             F4044         5/35       27:16    9:28       27:04
150   Jessica Hiatt          F3034         9/34       27:51    9:29       27:05
151   Mark Maestas           M4549        15/22       27:22    9:29       27:07
152   Michelle Stopak        F4044         6/35       27:21    9:31       27:11
153   Brian O'Connor         M4549        16/22       27:54    9:31       27:11
154   Lindsay Jimenez        F3539        14/39       27:52    9:31       27:12
155   Barb Rempe             F4549         4/24       27:30    9:32       27:14
156   Amy McGaha             F3539        15/39       27:58    9:32       27:15
157   Lana Casey             F3539        16/39       28:00    9:34       27:22
158   Travis Arnold          M3034        11/27       27:55    9:35       27:22
159   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F2529         8/23       27:55    9:35       27:23
160   Mark Goodman           M5054         9/15       28:10    9:36       27:25
161   Gabrielle Watson       F0119         4/10       27:32    9:37       27:28
162   Meghan Brockhaus       F0119         5/10       27:59    9:38       27:32
163   Michelle Karmazin      F4044         7/35       28:51    9:42       27:43
164   Tim Glover             M6099          2/4       28:02    9:43       27:45
165   Renate Alumbaugh       F4044         8/35       28:05    9:43       27:45
166   Nicole Barker          F3034        10/34       28:18    9:43       27:46
167   Ron Wright             M3034        12/27       28:23    9:43       27:46
168   Todd Campbell          M2024        10/15       28:28    9:43       27:47
169   Janet Permenter        F5054         3/15       28:42    9:44       27:49
170   Brent Macke            M3034        13/27       28:38    9:47       27:57
171   Desiree Merrihew       F4044         9/35       28:36    9:47       27:57
172   Mike Huggenberger      M6099          3/4       28:15    9:47       27:57
173   Melissa Macke          F3034        11/34       28:39    9:47       27:58
174   Justin Apel            M3034        14/27       28:29    9:48       28:02
175   Katie Sharp            F3034        12/34       29:22    9:52       28:13
176   Christine Miyake       F4044        10/35       28:22    9:54       28:17
177   Michael Stephenson     M2529        18/24       29:15    9:54       28:18
178   Abigail Eastman        F3539        17/39       29:27    9:57       28:27
179   Matthew Eastman        M3034        15/27       29:27    9:57       28:27
180   Kent Walton            M4044        11/19       28:37    9:57       28:27
181   Randy Eardensohn       M5054        10/15       28:43    9:59       28:31
182   Andrew Detavernier     M3539        18/25       28:50    9:59       28:33
183   Greg Crisman           M6099          4/4       28:50    9:59       28:33
184   Renee Eardensohn       F4549         5/24       28:45   10:00       28:34
185   Philip Sass            M3034        16/27       29:36   10:03       28:43
186   Teri Price             F4549         6/24       28:50   10:03       28:43
187   William Rozman         M3034        17/27       29:44   10:04       28:47
188   Tripp Hines            M3034        18/27       29:39   10:04       28:48
189   Karissa Gibson         F2024         8/18       29:31   10:04       28:48
190   Chris Votta            M4044        12/19       29:58   10:05       28:49
191   Linsee Hagen           F2529         9/23       29:33   10:05       28:49
192   Tammy Teutsch          F4044        11/35       29:58   10:05       28:50
193   Laura Larson           F4044        12/35       28:50   10:05       28:50
194   Jenny Briseno          F3539        18/39       29:46   10:05       28:50
195   Steve Baker            M5559         9/10       29:51   10:06       28:52
196   Christie Crisman       F4044        13/35       29:11   10:07       28:54
197   Paul Crisman           M4044        13/19       29:12   10:07       28:55
198   Emily Kumm             F3034        13/34       29:14   10:07       28:55
199   Pam Peters             F4044        14/35       29:14   10:07       28:55
200   Kate Radenslaben       F2024         9/18       29:28   10:09       29:00
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201   Mary Brown             F4044        15/35       30:10   10:10       29:03
202   Norita Breyfogle       F4044        16/35       30:02   10:11       29:07
203   Melissa Pugh           F2529        10/23       30:28   10:12       29:09
204   Timothy Verville       M3034        19/27       29:53   10:12       29:11
205   Jessi Verville         F3034        14/34       29:54   10:12       29:11
206   Rob Hopkins            M3034        20/27       29:20   10:14       29:16
207   Janine McClintock      F3034        15/34       29:35   10:14       29:16
208   Rachel Bonnema         F3539        19/39       29:35   10:14       29:16
209   Rebecca Hamata         F3034        16/34       30:15   10:15       29:17
210   Olga Jackson           F3539        20/39       30:21   10:17       29:23
211   Matthew Pedersen       M4044        14/19       29:55   10:20       29:32
212   Angela Roland          F4044        17/35       29:52   10:23       29:40
213   Kara Roland            F0119         6/10       29:53   10:23       29:40
214   Nick Rosso             M3034        21/27       30:05   10:24       29:43
215   Sharon Kruse           F4549         7/24       30:31   10:24       29:44
216   Joel Weisenburger      M3034        22/27       29:46   10:25       29:46
217   Nancy Scheufele        F4549         8/24       30:38   10:25       29:47
218   Matt Wurth             M2024        11/15       31:19   10:26       29:50
219   Emilio Herrera         M2024        12/15       31:20   10:26       29:50
220   Erin Sanfilippo        F3539        21/39       30:20   10:30       30:02
221   Christy Crnkovich      F4549         9/24       30:12   10:31       30:03
222   Amy Haney              F3539        22/39       30:12   10:31       30:04
223   Sara Simmons           F2529        11/23       31:04   10:33       30:09
224   Jeff Germer            M5054        11/15       30:56   10:35       30:15
225   Sally Shepherd         F4549        10/24       31:05   10:35       30:15
226   Domingo Correa         M2529        19/24       31:12   10:36       30:18
227   Melissa Fabina         F2529        12/23       32:13   10:37       30:21
228   Tony Hartzell          M3034        23/27       32:13   10:37       30:21
229   Cara Welch             F3034        17/34       30:42   10:37       30:22
230   John Corrado           M4549        17/22       31:02   10:38       30:22
231   Joel Welch             M3539        19/25       30:42   10:38       30:23
232   Marcia Fuata           F3539        23/39       31:14   10:38       30:23
233   Tommy Jelinek          M3034        24/27       31:11   10:38       30:24
234   Ashley Baxter          F2529        13/23       30:59   10:39       30:27
235   Kandi Baxter           F5054         4/15       31:00   10:39       30:28
236   Brenda Young           F3539        24/39       31:08   10:42       30:36
237   Laura Miller           F4044        18/35       31:08   10:43       30:37
238   Sam Watson             M0119          6/8       30:43   10:43       30:39
239   Jerry Alumbaugh        M4044        15/19       31:03   10:45       30:44
240   Ranessa Chase          F2529        14/23       31:23   10:45       30:45
241   Chisa Gatewood         F3034        18/34       31:45   10:46       30:47
242   Anne Aiello            F5559          2/4       31:27   10:48       30:52
243   Josh Erlandson         M2529        20/24       31:28   10:48       30:53
244   Kelli Gruber           F2529        15/23       31:28   10:48       30:53
245   Janet Goetting         F3034        19/34       31:43   10:49       30:56
246   Tristan Bonneau        M0119          7/8       31:26   10:52       31:05
247   Rebecca Mogensen       F4044        19/35       32:00   10:53       31:06
248   Troy Bonneau           M3539        20/25       31:26   10:53       31:06
249   Jonathan Borgstadt     M2529        21/24       31:52   10:53       31:06
250   Eliot Bacon            M0119          8/8       31:54   10:56       31:15
251   Anna Shanafelt         F0119         7/10       31:54   10:56       31:15
252   Richard Peitzmeier     M2529        22/24       32:12   11:01       31:30
253   Donna Breed            F4549        11/24       32:18   11:03       31:35
254   Kristie Easton- Mahan  F4044        20/35       31:56   11:04       31:38
255   Teresa Keber           F5054         5/15       32:25   11:05       31:40
256   Hannah Beaudoin        F0119         8/10       32:19   11:05       31:40
257   Laurie Wehner          F5054         6/15       32:24   11:05       31:40
258   Shelly Goodmanson      F4044        21/35       32:19   11:05       31:41
259   Chelsea Correa         F2024        10/18       32:35   11:05       31:42
260   Stacy Claybourne       F4549        12/24       32:12   11:06       31:43
261   Ginger Smith           F3539        25/39       32:11   11:06       31:43
262   Maria Maldonado        F3034        20/34       32:38   11:06       31:45
263   Dan Allen              M5054        12/15       32:04   11:07       31:47
264   Madeline Chester       F2024        11/18       32:39   11:08       31:51
265   Jeff Chester           M4549        18/22       32:40   11:09       31:51
266   Penny Schmuecker       F4549        13/24       32:16   11:10       31:54
267   Tammy Case             F4549        14/24       32:47   11:10       31:56
268   Greg Sharp             M4549        19/22       33:00   11:10       31:57
269   Daniel Schmuecker      M4549        20/22       32:18   11:11       31:57
270   Mary Sharp             F4549        15/24       33:00   11:11       31:57
271   Dave Case              M4044        16/19       32:48   11:11       31:58
272   Krista Maline          F4044        22/35       32:14   11:12       32:02
273   Lynn Lofshult          F4549        16/24       32:17   11:14       32:06
274   Kayla Gofta            F2529        16/23       32:35   11:14       32:08
275   McKenzie Gofta         F2024        12/18       32:36   11:15       32:09
276   Kathy Knott            F5054         7/15       32:38   11:19       32:22
277   Terri Rich             F3034        21/34       33:16   11:21       32:27
278   Scott Smith            M3034        25/27       33:12   11:21       32:27
279   Jason Rich             M3034        26/27       33:16   11:21       32:27
280   Mads Haugland          F2024        13/18       33:11   11:21       32:27
281   Linda Robinson         F3539        26/39       32:50   11:23       32:34
282   Kim Mowinkel           F4549        17/24       33:44   11:25       32:38
283   Pat Franks             F6099          2/4       32:45   11:26       32:40
284   Ashley Franks          F3034        22/34       32:46   11:26       32:41
285   Jeff Spilinek          M4044        17/19       33:11   11:28       32:46
286   Amy Jensen             F4044        23/35       33:11   11:28       32:46
287   Carolyn Connelly       F3034        23/34       33:40   11:30       32:52
288   Lisa Gilpin            F3539        27/39       33:40   11:30       32:52
289   Kelley Watson          F4549        18/24       33:13   11:34       33:04
290   Haylee Teutsch         F0119         9/10       34:17   11:36       33:09
291   Jeaneen Nason          F3539        28/39       33:56   11:40       33:20
292   Jennifer Grass         F3539        29/39       34:33   11:46       33:37
293   Amanda Veazey          F4044        24/35       34:13   11:47       33:40
294   Kurt Morland           M2024        13/15       34:07   11:48       33:43
295   Kayla Morland          F2024        14/18       34:07   11:48       33:44
296   Amanda Elsome          F2024        15/18       34:32   11:49       33:47
297   Dan Whaley             M4044        18/19       34:47   11:52       33:54
298   Carla Lasley           F5054         8/15       34:19   11:53       33:57
299   Kelley Bohaboj         F2529        17/23       34:38   11:53       33:57
300   Sharon Bohaboj         F5054         9/15       34:45   11:55       34:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jeanette Douglas       F5559          3/4       34:56   12:00       34:18
302   Kara Grigas            F4044        25/35       34:56   12:00       34:18
303   Jennessa Sabatka       F3034        24/34       35:27   12:03       34:27
304   Tracy McCormick        F4549        19/24       35:00   12:03       34:28
305   Jim Haas               M5054        13/15       34:54   12:05       34:31
306   Donna Rozman           F5559          4/4       35:33   12:06       34:36
307   Kristina Thompson      F2024        16/18       35:09   12:07       34:39
308   Tom Wells              M2024        14/15       35:31   12:07       34:39
309   Stephanie Wells        F3034        25/34       35:31   12:07       34:39
310   Hanna Theobald         F2024        17/18       35:09   12:07       34:39
311   Sarah Weatherly        F2529        18/23       35:32   12:08       34:40
312   Amanda Goebel          F2529        19/23       35:50   12:14       34:58
313   Deb Radenslaben        F5054        10/15       35:37   12:17       35:08
314   Shelah Fenner          F4549        20/24       35:37   12:17       35:08
315   Elizabeth Kavan        F3034        26/34       36:02   12:19       35:13
316   Jennifer Swanson       F3539        30/39       35:53   12:20       35:17
317   Charles Russell        M4044        19/19       35:53   12:21       35:17
318   Calen Crockett         F0119        10/10       35:56   12:29       35:42
319   Amy Williams           F3539        31/39       35:56   12:29       35:42
320   Monica Snoza           F3539        32/39       36:47   12:34       35:55
321   Melissa Apel           F3539        33/39       36:51   12:36       36:02
322   Jeff Davis             M3539        21/25       36:54   12:46       36:28
323   Nancy Davis            F3539        34/39       36:54   12:46       36:29
324   Kisha Morland          F3034        27/34       37:08   12:51       36:44
325   Gary Zoucha            M4549        21/22       37:30   12:51       36:45
326   Steve Raddish          M3539        22/25       37:21   12:51       36:45
327   Amy Raddish            F3539        35/39       37:21   12:52       36:46
328   Stacy Zoucha           F4044        26/35       37:30   12:52       36:46
329   Rachel Fidone          F3539        36/39       37:07   12:52       36:48
330   Kim McSheehy           F4044        27/35       37:26   12:56       37:00
331   Joel Ruiz              M2529        23/24       38:04   12:56       37:00
332   Raoul Barton           M4549        22/22       37:51   12:57       37:02
333   Elizabeth Barton       F4044        28/35       37:52   12:57       37:02
334   Jennifer Debuhr        F2529        20/23       38:09   12:58       37:04
335   Dave Wagner            M5559        10/10       37:58   13:00       37:11
336   Gabriel Long Soldier   M2529        24/24       38:17   13:02       37:16
337   Patrick Neurath        M3034        27/27       38:28   13:06       37:26
338   Marie Bennett          F6099          3/4       38:30   13:07       37:29
339   Michele Neurath        F3034        28/34       38:30   13:07       37:30
340   Cindi Leo-Gofta        F5054        11/15       38:24   13:16       37:57
341   Amy Forsythe           F3034        29/34       38:24   13:17       37:58
342   Beth Karstens          F3539        37/39       38:25   13:17       37:59
343   Darla Pfeifer          F4549        21/24       39:07   13:19       38:04
344   Dee-El Dawe            F4549        22/24       38:57   13:24       38:17
345   Sarah Baumert          F3034        30/34       39:11   13:25       38:21
346   Rebecca Wymer          F3034        31/34       39:14   13:35       38:50
347   Tara Doughty           F3034        32/34       39:49   13:36       38:53
348   Jan    E Owens         F5054        12/15       39:43   13:41       39:08
349   Jo Johnson             F5054        13/15       40:06   13:44       39:17
350   Dana Overfield         F2529        21/23       40:34   13:49       39:29
351   Mandi Noel             F3539        38/39       40:34   13:49       39:29
352   Kathy Stukenholtz      F4549        23/24       41:07   14:03       40:11
353   Kasey Morland          M2024        15/15       41:41   14:26       41:17
354   Jason Jackson          M3539        23/25       42:25   14:30       41:27
355   Monique Ruiz           F2529        22/23       42:47   14:36       41:44
356   Elizabeth Bailey       F3034        33/34       43:03   14:49       42:20
357   Melissa Potter         F2529        23/23       43:03   14:49       42:21
358   Jane Rhodes            F4044        29/35       42:58   14:52       42:30
359   Amy Lucas              F4044        30/35       42:59   14:52       42:31
360   Cindy Wood             F4044        31/35       44:20   15:09       43:18
361   Lindsy Stukenholtz     F2024        18/18       44:18   15:10       43:21
362   Cindy Lawrenz          F5054        14/15       44:19   15:10       43:21
363   Cherie Juszczyk        F3539        39/39       43:57   15:12       43:27
364   Susan Heldt            F4044        32/35       43:57   15:12       43:27
365   Al Vybiral             M5054        14/15       44:29   15:13       43:32
366   Deanna Leyden          F4044        33/35       44:29   15:14       43:32
367   Lisa Walton            F4044        34/35       43:50   15:16       43:38
368   Chris Shewchuk         M5054        15/15       46:55   15:17       43:42
369   Ann Benson             F4044        35/35       43:56   15:17       43:43
370   Jennifer Shewchuk      F4549        24/24       47:03   15:20       43:50
371   James Knott            M3539        24/25       44:58   15:22       43:55
372   Stella Knott           F6099          4/4       44:59   15:22       43:56
373   Brenda Allen           F5054        15/15       47:13   16:08       46:06
374   Thomas McPherson       M3539        25/25       49:28   17:05       48:51
375   Jill Zlomke            F3034        34/34       49:28   17:05       48:51
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